

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.P (PIL). No.48 of 2022

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	22.03.2022	<i>(Through physical mode)</i> Heard Mr. Venkateswarlu Gadipudi, learned counsel for the petitioner. Let the respondents file counter-affidavit(s). Post this case after six weeks. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ M. SATYANARAYANA MURTHY, J Nn	