

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: W.P (PIL).No.48 of 2022****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7	19.10.2022	<i>(Through Physical Mode)</i> As prayed by the learned Deputy Solicitor General, appearing for respondent Nos.1 to 3, four weeks' time is allowed to file reply to the counter-affidavit. Post this case after four weeks. PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA, CJ D.V.S.S. SOMAYAJULU, J Ksp	